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EIN FPB006-SP450 M

FLAVOR THE WORLD

Inﬁredients:Water 65%, Fructose 16.7%, Lychee juice 14.5%, Starch 1.5%,
Calcium lactate (E327) 1.3%, Citric acid (E330) 0.5%, Seaweed extract 0.3%,
Xanthan Gum 0.089%, Lychee flavor 0.08%, Sucralose 0.001%,Potassium
sorbate (E202)(BELOW 0.03%)

Net weight : 450g

Expiry date : Shown on the bottle (MM/DD/YYYY)

Storage Condition : Avoid excessive heat, moisture or exposure to light, must
refrigerate after opening. Made in Taiwan

IMPORTED BY : Fanale Drinks 790 Sandoval Way Hayward CA 94544 USA Tel:

510-888-1566 Service@FanaleDrinks.com

Nutrition Facts

4.5 Servings per container
Serving Size
Amount Per Serving

Calories
Total Fat 0g
Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterolt Omg
Sodium 31mg 30mg
Total Carbohydrate 22g
Dietary Fiber 1g
Total Sugars 19g
Includes 12g Added Sugars
Protein Og
Vitamin D Omcg
Calcium 171mg
Iron Omg Omg
Potassium 7mg

100g

% Daily Value*
0%
0%

0%
1%
8%
4%

24%

0%
13%
0%
0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving
of food contributes to a daily diet .2,000 calories a day is used

for general nutrition advice



